
Tirsdagsgolfen → Serierunde 10 • 02.05.2024 11:22 (1)

Tirsdagsgolfen → Serierunde 10

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 37

Open

1 Stig Losnedahl 06/26/18 18:01 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 2 3 +2 39   

  06/26/18 19:00 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 5 5 2 3 4 +6 43 +8 82

2 Andreas Lillejord 06/26/18 18:01 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 4 5 3 2 3 +6 43   

  06/26/18 19:00 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 4 2 3 6 +3 40 +9 83

3 Ron Kaspersen 06/26/18 18:01 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 2 6 3 2 3 +2 39   

  06/26/18 19:00 4 3 3 5 3 3 7 4 6 2 2 3 +8 45 +10 84

3 Isak Ljønes 06/26/18 18:01 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 3 6 2 4 3 +7 44   

  06/26/18 19:00 3 4 3 4 2 4 3 3 5 3 2 4 +3 40 +10 84

5 Lasse Haldorsen 06/26/18 18:01 3 5 3 4 3 3 2 2 5 4 3 3 +3 40   

  06/26/18 19:00 2 6 3 5 2 7 4 3 4 3 3 5 +10 47 +13 87

6 Karl L. Kleve 06/26/18 18:01 4 6 3 4 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 +9 46   

  06/26/18 19:00 4 6 3 2 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 7 +10 47 +19 93

Dame

1 Ingrid Sande 06/26/18 18:01 5 8 5 7 4 6 4 5 6 4 3 5 +25 62   

  06/26/18 19:00 4 7 4 4 3 6 5 5 7 7 3 5 +23 60 +48 122

Rekreasjon

1 Kristoffer Jakobsen 06/26/18 18:01 4 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 5 4 4 3 +5 42   

  06/26/18 19:00 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 6 3 4 3 +9 46 +14 88

2 Andreas Haldorsen 06/26/18 18:01 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 6 5 4 3 4 +9 46   

  06/26/18 19:00 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 6 4 4 7 +15 52 +24 98

3 torstein mellem 06/26/18 18:01 3 5 3 4 4 5 3 5 9 4 3 5 +16 53   

  06/26/18 19:00 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 2 6 4 3 4 +11 48 +27 101
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Tirsdagsgolfen → Serierunde 10 • 02.05.2024 11:22 (2)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 37

Avg 3.5 4.5 3.4 4 3.4 4.1 3.7 3.7 5.5 3.4 3 4.2 46.1

Difficulty 6 11 3 8 5 9 7 1 12 4 2 10 9.1

Eagle -2 3 3 1%

Birdie -1 1 1 2 3 7 4 5 23 10%

Par 0 10 9 14 5 8 7 7 4 8 10 8 90 38%

Bogey 1 8 1 5 10 10 8 6 5 3 7 5 5 73 30%

Double Bogey 2 1 5 1 3 2 3 1 8 4 28 12%

Triple Bogey 3 3 2 7 1 13 5%

Other >3 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 10 4%
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